

MICRON TECHNOLOGY INC
 Form 4
 July 02, 2013

FORM 4

**UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION
 Washington, D.C. 20549**

OMB APPROVAL

OMB Number: 3235-0287
 Expires: January 31, 2015
 Estimated average burden hours per response... 0.5

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, Section 17(a) of the Public Utility Holding Company Act of 1935 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

(Print or Type Responses)

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person *
 Shields Brian

2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol
 MICRON TECHNOLOGY INC
 [MU]

5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer

(Check all applicable)

(Last) (First) (Middle)

3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year)

____ Director _____ 10% Owner
 Officer (give title below) _____ Other (specify below)

8000 S FEDERAL WAY, MS 1-557

07/01/2012

VP Worldwide Operations

(Street)

4. If Amendment, Date Original Filed(Month/Day/Year)

6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check Applicable Line)
 Form filed by One Reporting Person
 Form filed by More than One Reporting Person

BOISE, ID 83707

(City) (State) (Zip)

Table I - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1. Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	3. Transaction Code (Instr. 8)	4. Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Ownership (Instr. 4)
				(A) or (D)	Price		
Common Stock	07/01/2013		S	400 ⁽¹⁾	D \$ 14.38	843,156	D
Common Stock	07/01/2013		S	400 ⁽¹⁾	D \$ 14.39	842,756	D
Common Stock	07/01/2013		S	7,500 ⁽¹⁾	D \$ 14.4	835,256	D
Common Stock	07/01/2013		S	15,700 ⁽¹⁾	D \$ 14.41	819,556	D
Common Stock	07/01/2013		S	8,093 ⁽¹⁾	D \$ 14.42	811,463	D

Edgar Filing: MICRON TECHNOLOGY INC - Form 4

Common Stock	07/01/2013	S	<u>17,873</u> (1)	D	\$ 14.43	793,590	D
Common Stock	07/01/2013	S	<u>20,814</u> (1)	D	\$ 14.44	772,776	D
Common Stock	07/01/2013	S	400 ⁽¹⁾	D	\$ 14.445	772,376	D
Common Stock	07/01/2013	S	<u>12,057</u> (1)	D	\$ 14.45	760,319	D
Common Stock	07/01/2013	S	<u>6,800</u> (1)	D	\$ 14.46	753,519	D
Common Stock	07/01/2013	S	<u>37,400</u> (1)	D	\$ 14.47	716,119	D
Common Stock	07/01/2013	S	<u>20,928</u> (1)	D	\$ 14.48	695,191	D
Common Stock	07/01/2013	S	100 ⁽¹⁾	D	\$ 14.485	695,091	D
Common Stock	07/01/2013	S	<u>19,500</u> (1)	D	\$ 14.49	675,591	D
Common Stock	07/01/2013	S	<u>10,735</u> (1)	D	\$ 14.5	664,856	D
Common Stock	07/01/2013	S	<u>31,808</u> (1)	D	\$ 14.51	633,048	D
Common Stock	07/01/2013	S	<u>9,283</u> (1)	D	\$ 14.52	623,765	D
Common Stock	07/01/2013	S	<u>29,817</u> (1)	D	\$ 14.53	593,948	D
Common Stock	07/01/2013	S	<u>18,000</u> (1)	D	\$ 14.54	575,948	D
Common Stock	07/01/2013	S	<u>3,050</u> (1)	D	\$ 14.55	572,898	D
Common Stock	07/01/2013	S	85 ⁽¹⁾	D	\$ 14.555	572,813	D
Common Stock	07/01/2013	S	<u>1,591</u> (1)	D	\$ 14.56	571,222	D
Common Stock	07/01/2013	S	<u>1,162</u> (1)	D	\$ 14.58	570,060	D
Common Stock	07/01/2013	S	<u>1,100</u> (1)	D	\$ 14.59	568,960	D
Common Stock	07/01/2013	S	440 ⁽¹⁾	D	\$ 14.6	568,520	D
						2,741	I

